Including GST Excluding GST
Code/SKU Description Price Each Price Each
Screw On
SO-75 Screw On 75mm - Connector SHS 75mm $38.00 $34.55
SO-90 Screw On 90mm - Connector SHS 90mm $40.00 $36.36
SO-100 Screw On 100mm - Connector SHS 100mm $41.00 $37.27
Weld On
WO-75 Weld On 75mm - Connector SHS 75mm $33.00 $30.00

S4 Straight 4 Holes Stump Top $27.00 $24.55
SL Straight Large Top $37.00 $33.64
SOH Straight Offset Holes Stump Top $24.00 $21.82
STI-100 Stirrup Stump Top $24.00 $21.82
STI-50 Stirrup 50mm Stump Top $24.00 $21.82
T Tee Stump Top $24.00 $21.82
VS Vertical (Small) Stump Top $24.00 $21.82
VL Vertical (Large) Stump Top $24.00 $21.82
VLXL Vertical (Extra Large) Stump Top $29.00 $26.36
VLC Vertical Large Corner Top $32.00 $29.09
VP-90 Vertical Plate 90 Top $24.00 $21.82
CL Container Lock Top $72.00 $65.45
Including GST Excluding GST
Code/SKU Description Price Each Price Each
BCI-75-120 Base Concrete In Small 75mm $12.50 $11.36
BBD-75-200 200 Base Bolt Down 2 Hole 75mm $22.00 $20.00
BBD-75-4H 180 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole 75mm $31.00 $28.18
BBD-75-4H-SF 210 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole Extra Large 75mm $34.00 $30.91
BCI-90-150 Base Concrete In Large 90mm $14.00 $12.73
BBD-90-200 200 Base Bolt Down 2 Hole 90mm $23.00 $20.91
BBD-90-4H 180 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole 90mm $32.00 $29.09
BBD-90-4H-SF 210 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole Extra Large 90mm $35.00 $31.82
BBD-100-200 200 Base Bolt Down 2 Hole 100mm $26.00 $23.64
BBD-100-4H 180 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole 100mm $32.00 $29.09
BBD-100-4H-SF 210 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole Extra Large 100mm $35.00 $31.82
Post Connectors
LevelMaster
LevelMaster
Retail Pricing effective November 2022

13T Stair Stringer - 13 Tread Pair $755.00 $686.36
14T Stair Stringer - 14 Tread Pair $825.00 $750.00
15T Stair Stringer - 15 Tread Pair $891.00 $810.00
16T Stair Stringer - 16 Tread Pair $1,122.00 $1,020.00
17T Stair Stringer - 17 Tread Pair $1,356.00 $1,232.73
Bolt down and Cast in are the same price
Including GST Excluding GST
CODE Description Price Each Price Each
AC-150-AJT Ant Cap 150mm For The Adjustable Stump Top $13.00 $11.82
AC-200-SQ Ant Cap 200mm Square $23.00 $20.91
AC-300-RD Ant Cap 300mm Round $27.00 $24.55
BK-HD Heavy Duty Bracket $12.45 $11.32
BR-75-90-Set Full Cross Bracing Set 3m $114.50 $104.09
TBK-M16 Turnbuckle With M16 Studs $30.00 $27.27
RJ-90 Retrofit Joiner, suits a SO-90, timber / steel / concrete $37.00 $33.64
CB-M10-65 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M10 - 65mm $1.35 $1.23
CB-M10-75 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M10 - 75mm $1.25 $1.14
CB-M12-75 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M12 - 75mm $1.95 $1.77
CB-M12-100 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M12 - 100mm $2.45 $2.23
CB-M12-130 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M12 - 130mm $2.45 $2.23
CS-M8-40 Gal Coach Screw M8 - 40mm $0.45 $0.41
CS-M10-75 Gal Coach Screw M10 - 75mm $0.85 $0.77
CS-M12-75 Gal Coach Screw M12 - 75mm $1.10 $1.00
CS-M12-100 Gal Coach Screw M12 - 100mm $1.65 $1.50
BNW-M12-50 Structural Bolt / Nut / Washer M12 - 50mm $2.35 $2.14
BNW-M16-60 Structural Bolt / Nut / Washer M16 - 60mm $3.25 $2.95
D-CLAMP Dog Clamp Kit with BNW $15.00 $13.64
M30-N M30 Nut $9.25 $8.41